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25-000320 10/02/2025 at 10:31
AM

Sweeny Independent School District $ 415.00 Plumbing Permit (C) 600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000321 10/02/2025 at 10:34
AM

Sweeny Independent School District $ 457.50 Plumbing Permit (C) 600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000322 10/02/2025 at 10:36
AM

Sweeny Independent School District $ 230.00 Plumbing Permit (C) 600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000323 10/02/2025 at 10:37
AM

Sweeny Independent School District $ 332.50 Plumbing Permit (C) 600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000324 10/02/2025 at 12:29
PM

Jesse Gauff $ 65.00 Plumbing Permit (R) 1101 Hallie St.

25-000325 10/03/2025 at 2:11
PM

Doug Kirk $ 1,671.40 Building Permit Single Family
(R)

1432 Camellia

25-000326 10/03/2025 at 2:13
PM

Doug Kirk $ 253.50 Civil, Flatwork, or Driveway
Permit

1432 Camellia

25-000327 10/03/2025 at 3:35
PM

Natalia Jimenez $ 50.00 Plumbing Permit (R) 208 Silver Leaf St.

25-000328 10/03/2025 at 3:37
PM

Natalia Jimenez $ 50.00 Plumbing Permit (R) 209 Silverleaf St.

25-000329 10/07/2025 at 12:05
PM

Brian Smith $ 80.00 Plumbing Permit (R) 512 Sycamore

25-000330 10/07/2025 at 3:30
PM

Sergio Garcia $ 50.00 Building Permit- Mechanical (R) 705 E 6Th St.
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25-000331 10/07/2025 at 3:31
PM

Sergio Garcia $ 50.00 Building Permit -Electrical (R) 705 E 6Th St.

25-000332 10/09/2025 at 11:20
AM

Bob Kotrla $ 60.00 Building Permit -Electrical (R) 301 N Ross St.

25-000333 10/10/2025 at 9:28
AM

Debbie Stillman $ 60.00 Building Permit -Electrical (R) 1432 Camellia

25-000334 10/10/2025 at 3:52
PM

Robert Goodrum $ 50.00 Roofing Permit 1601 Azalea St.

25-000335 10/13/2025 at 8:50
AM

Jose Quiroz $ 322.50 Plumbing Permit (R) 1432 Camellia

25-000336 10/13/2025 at 1:11
PM

Sergio Garcia $ 50.00 Building Permit -Electrical (R) 705 E 6Th St.

25-000337 10/14/2025 at 3:48
PM

Charles Norsworthy $ 80.00 Plumbing Permit (R) 107 S Holly St.

25-000338 10/16/2025 at 11:17
AM

Eric Jones $ 226.80 Manufactured Home Permit (R) 1301 Ave A

25-000339 10/17/2025 at 2:16
PM

Reginald Early $ 1,250.00 Building Permit - Mechanical
(C)

600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000340 10/17/2025 at 2:19
PM

Reginald Early $ 850.00 Building Permit - Mechanical
(C)

600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000341 10/17/2025 at 2:21
PM

Reginald Early $ 750.00 Building Permit - Mechanical
(C)

600 E E Ashley Wilson Rd
Rd.

25-000342 10/17/2025 at 2:23
PM

Reginald Early $ 250.00 Building Permit - Mechanical
(C)

709 Sycamore

25-000343 10/21/2025 at 10:48
AM

Goodrum Robert Wayne & Worrell William
Walter

$ 891.10 Building Permit Single Family
(R)

402 Pecan St
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25-000344 10/21/2025 at 10:51
AM

Worrell William W & Robert W Goodrum Jr $ 3,669.66 Building Permit Single Family
(R)

404 Pecan St.

25-000345 10/29/2025 at 1:42
PM

Ronnie Byrd $ 50.00 Building Permit- Mechanical (R) 1309 Elm St.

25-000346 10/30/2025 at 2:01
PM

Ruben & Ruth Renobato $ 200.00 Culvert Permit 0 Travis Ave

25-000347 10/30/2025 at 3:01
PM

Greg Leslie $ 75.00 Plumbing Permit (C) 701 E 2Nd St.

25-000348 10/31/2025 at 9:45
AM

Joshua Stephens $ 62.50 Plumbing Permit (R) 1110 Old Ocean Ave.

TOTAL

$ 12,602.46
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